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question, whereas

Oral Answers

MR. SPEAKER : This is a simple you are introducing many new things in your question.

SHR1 PILOO MODY ; He is still thinking of the last Lok Sabha.

raw

MR. SPEAKER : Next question.

faselt § ywiit-wiafeat ¥ @@
arelt & fag frag & wdr wfn

1625. »it sHIT ATH AT ¢
Fa7 famtoy =T A @t ag aqE f& Far 4 fF :

(%) FpA-wiaSy g2 A qrSAr
& geaiig faeet ¥ gEi-wiafeal ®
@A al & fau fear ufa fraa Y
™ g, AR

(@) <+ fwaa qar feg Q7w
& e safed £33 &1 fqare g aan
IFT WTEEA K1 a4 AT g 7

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE
MINISTRY OF WORKS AND HOUS-
ING (SHRI I.K. GUJRAL) : (a) Upto
1970-71 a sum of Rs. 9.68 crores had been
spent on the Scheme as shown below :-

Upto March—1967 Rs. 7.06 crores

1967-68 Rs. 0.32 crores
1968-69 Rs. 0.60 crores
1969-70 Rs. 0.90 crores
1970-71 Rs. 0.80 crorves

Total : Rs. 9.68 crores

A sum of Re. 80 lakhs has been provided in the Budget tor 1971-72.
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(b) According to the current policy whenever the arcas squatted upon are taken up for clearance, all the squatters are allotted alternative plots of about 25 square yards on rental basis.

Y TR ST ATAT : HeSAT AAIT
T gax fear § 9E¥ gar w«@ar
g % o=g ol F 7 9.68 FAS
ar @d far 1 Houe waglaw ¥
qeAT =1gar g & g6 faeet & oz g-Rigd Y wRer agg fed g,
FT 33N F1E g9 fwar g fr fean el IAH @y & FAits gaF 90
gfas@ F FTAT Azges FEEH F AN

w g

st ;wrdo &o AT : AY FF
2% o fFar § f form aaq foeelt ®
ag W AR A T A IF aq 7 A
feoelt # qFdad 50 gare gwi-wiafeat qwdy It o | 3AF g ¥ gw
ofl q%F fasT graqw w3 9 § ag aFqaT 60 AR F & | AT Y 1w
wi g o & o g gy FwAr g 9w
FY qTaTE UF ATF T FqT |

= SHTT A ATET . ge oA qZ)-
g A A Farar fw 30 gsrre vl
FTEA FTAAH FT g § | faesht F
I 8 Arg wafgar §

OF ARG qIeq ¢ 9 AT |

A SiwIT AT ATAT: 9 ATF gt aFAT g N & I vET g I@¥ ag
TF 1@ sareT & & | v agiew A
30 gL & FAT T E 1 H 7R wghaw
¥ 9FN dRAT g v ag w7 a% 9w
AT w1 AR gHy 7
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ot wrfo & gAT : & nwiwy I
FAF fau s Frg fasm aw aFdlaq uF @ gEi-wateat €, 9
AE Agl | I FT AGAT g9 FT &
FIAT T | AF giewa a8 =1 W& g F
soi-3aY @ waer §1 g frar Sar &,
TZ QIR JIET qEdr Frdy § 1 SrAr
# ¥ oot fopar g% § ag qrarg 50 A1
sz wrdt oY | 7w qF g 60 I
FT AGAT 3T FT IF &, WX 3@ AA
3T FT ATIE UF 1@ & FATS | 79
& fa¥ § sgar & a7 Agar @ wFAl
¥ arg 3T AT & AR AFAT &7
qAAT g7 T & 39 faw ag Faar za gfewa § fw Oraar aza @i

Sft qETTE qrEws o F-Ei-
feat & wax F garar guw @a § &
AT 60-70 Faf § AU F AFAT A
FFAT AT ghral A a@ § wH I
A W@EL A IT F fag N grstar aarg g § arfs 37 F@1 faRd
FAFAIH A @ATAT ? I7 A AT
far strd arfs ITFT qAAT WY T 3V qeTRr AGIA : AT HTEF FT gartd qY agq AT §, AwA T &
Areeg® E-wiafeat & a5 &

Wt qQFTATH ATEYIA 3T HT
ZIAT A-WTS qA F A Ama a

*ft Ao dYo WYF : HIAAI &Y uft FE1 & fF FR-AR @RI -
WAt araY #Y ggd wag a9y § AEQ
2 W g, d9-4% y-wafest FY
AraIg Agay ATWET &1 FAT AT I §

SRAVANA 18, 1893 (S4KA4)
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fF srgr gil-wiafedY ¥ aga @1 0@
FIXW 78 § fr afqge wege | &
G FY TG AT @ &, 987 9 FTUF
FRW 7g W & fF vt wglaw -
WAy aret F1 7Y Iwfoud wwrg AW §,
IZIT FEM FWF T T AS
T ar 3w ¥ I gt § W gE
Fzad g A &7 5@ F faw T3
a1 Oy §, = fArd swang #1 S
FT arfew wr oA g afzer, av @
a+f ngleg W SqaEqT F GUTA & fag ag sifag +W® fF Ei-wast
At F) dFfeqw g IT F HT FE
& T F FOEIF & Ay 7

SHRI I. KSGUJRAL : It is a part of the problem. The problem has many dimensions. One of the problems is to find land where people can be scttled, and we are trying to have a second look at the problem to provide accommodation to those people in nearby places. But then ih a fast urbanising town and in a fast expanding town, itis not very easy to do so also.

SHRI PILOO MODY : If only he had attended the seminar that was held a couple of days back, he would have learnt something.

&t TrATAAT ArEAY . gg A
argar g fF w7 aF faeelt & fad gt
Wit qiet #1 @@ § I3r F g
STg d@rar AT § Wi 41 IT A A}
g ¥ I FT gAY SqAG IEEA F grgeT ¥ g g AR fgeet &
qAGY guraT #r Afqat § @AvAar @
a1 1% ®F &; FAT NS FF B, AT A
a7 g7
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SHRI T1.K.GUJRAL : The jhuggi-
jhompri settlement problem is being dealt with by the DDA. The DDA has been created to solve some of these problems. There is no question of a political approach to this problem. The question is to settle them, and 1 do not think that there is any difficulty in evolving a policy.
The issue is one of finding funds for doing so.

ot g T wEATA AT AT

gt & 5 fedt & spi-wed quEar FT  |ATETA gAfeg ARy

A qogr 3 OfF g owER ER
A Fge 7 W F oo WoAw
F17 & ? #ar gg o @ § fF s A
T cqe-wiafeui W @y §, SAH ¥
FE AT g FAATY &, fegia
YA ATH 9T 7 <@ y-wiafeat
FT geg A & fEd a7 Tt gg §
R} o7 IT E-wiafeat Y gemn
F@r g, A A osafew I A & qwar
¥ WA &, A FFE Tq1F AG
famar &; afz gf, @t #n a@w EF o vy FYE Ay E fEaa g -
wiaf¥qt #1 gErar @, QO ITH @A aryr sufgat &y e afz far <1rg,
Iy FrA arframia wa & ?

st mro &o qwrA : N, 2 1 FA
MIAT § |

SHRI N.K.P. SALVE The hon.
Minister's answers are lacking in his usual conviction. Of the various factors which arc involved in this problem and which are inhibiting him f{rom taking up a massive building programme to house these poor people, may | know from him whether one
of the inhibiting factors is his faith in the dictum that fools build houses and the wise live in them ?

AUGUST 9, 1971
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SHRI I.K. GUJRAL : I count Shri
Salve as a fool, not as a wise man.

st gAo Qo QiR IR AT
¥ gamarg f5 1960 F g gore Fw-
wiafear oY, @TFR A B AT F grasra &< faar &, afsq o Y oF
ArE AT § | 4T gl wgIET B TE
e A o1 @ & o feoet # o
h-wiafeat & s F Al wwd
wregw &, arfr 9@ F wgare A &Y
JaTy a1 Fxfeqs T A AV qGLIT
& Ty ?

SHRI 1. K. GUJRAL : Sir, asT said earlier, in the dcbate, also, the plan basically has to be house-building oriented, and unless they are able to resort to some massive house-building programmes, the problem cannot be solved. Also, interlinked with this is the vast problem of mass urbanisation. It is not very easy for me to give detailed reply at this stage.

Future structure of Foreign Oil Companies in India

*1626. SHRI C.K. CHANDRAPPAN :
Will the Minister of PETROLEUM AND CHEMICALS be pleased to state :

(a) whether the Planning Commission has submitted a note to Government regarding the future structure of foreign oil companies in India:

(b) whether the Commission has favoured majority participation by Government as against outright nationalisation of the three foreign oil companies; and

(¢) if so. Government's reaction there- to?

THE DEPUTY MINISTER IN THE
MINISTRY OF PETROLEUM AND
CHEMICALS (SHRI DALBIR SINGH)

(a) No, Sir.

(b) and (¢). Do not arise.

